SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

T7th Place

1st
2nd
3rd

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Moody, Chris (p)
Siegfried, Ned
Bednar, David
Snow, Steve
Walker, Greg

Finau, Gary (a)
Morano, Mike
Deaton, Danny
James, Chris
Condie, David

Overton, Jared (a)
Hill, David
Brady, Shane
Horner, Dan
Overton, Christian

Owen, Mark (p)
Ivers, Matt
Scheer, Sam
Hansen, Tony
Gleave, Jordan

Richards, Mark (a)
Markisich, Corey
Decker, Ryan
Smith, Christian
Parrish, Dan

Christensen, Jaxon (a)
Johnson, Barrett
McBrier, Matt
Taylor, Andrew
Pinder, Matt

Kida, Brandon (p)
Hirabayashi, Dean
Takagi, Gary
Oda, Greg
Kida, Jeff

Walburger, Mike (p)
Trimble, Curt
McCay, Dan
Rogers, Paul
Peterson, Val

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS
Moody, Chris (p)

Kida, Brandon (p)

Carlson, Mitch (p)

SCORE

109

111

112

113

114

115

116

116

65
67
68

2021 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN
Good Time Golf Pro-Am - Monday PM
Riverside CC ¢ August 16, 2021

INDIVIDUAL

AMOUNT
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

A
Good Time Golf

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,000.00
$875.00
$750.00
$625.00
$500.00
$375.00
$225.00

$225.00



