

2021 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Good Time Golf Pro-Am - Monday PM

Riverside CC ♦ August 16, 2021 PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Moody, Chris (p)	109	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
	Siegfried, Ned		\$200.00	
	Bednar, David		\$200.00	
	Snow, Steve		\$200.00	
	Walker, Greg		\$200.00	
2nd Place	Finau, Gary (a)	111	\$175.00	\$875.00
	Morano, Mike		\$175.00	
	Deaton, Danny		\$175.00	
	James, Chris		\$175.00	
	Condie, David		\$175.00	
3rd Place	Overton, Jared (a)	112	\$150.00	\$750.00
	Hill, David		\$150.00	
	Brady, Shane		\$150.00	
	Horner, Dan		\$150.00	
	Overton, Christian		\$150.00	
4th Place	Owen, Mark (p)	113	\$125.00	\$625.00
	Ivers, Matt		\$125.00	
	Scheer, Sam		\$125.00	
	Hansen, Tony		\$125.00	
	Gleave, Jordan		\$125.00	
5th Place	Richards, Mark (a)	114	\$100.00	\$500.00
	Markisich, Corey		\$100.00	
	Decker, Ryan		\$100.00	
	Smith, Christian		\$100.00	
	Parrish, Dan		\$100.00	
6th Place	Christensen, Jaxon (a)	115	\$75.00	\$375.00
	Johnson, Barrett		\$75.00	
	McBrier, Matt		\$75.00	
	Taylor, Andrew		\$75.00	
	Pinder, Matt		\$75.00	
T7th Place	Kida, Brandon (p)	116	\$45.00	\$225.00
	Hirabayashi, Dean		\$45.00	
	Takagi, Gary		\$45.00	
	Oda, Greg		\$45.00	
	Kida, Jeff		\$45.00	
	Walburger, Mike (p)	116	\$45.00	\$225.00
	Trimble, Curt		\$45.00	
	McCay, Dan		\$45.00	
	Rogers, Paul		\$45.00	
	Peterson, Val		\$45.00	
	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS		A CCC	
1st	Moody, Chris (p)	65	\$200.00	
2nd	Kida, Brandon (p)	67 68	\$150.00 \$100.00	
3rd	Carlson, Mitch (p)	68	\$100.00	